
LAM TIEU HA D4 L111
MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L393
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393
DE PAPE SYLVIE D0 L393

SPEE ANNY D0 L284
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344

BINSFELD JOSIANE C6 L111
DOME DENISE D0 L111

BIERWERTS SAMUEL B6 L351
VANDERMEEREN FABRICE C4 L351
DURE CHRISTOPHE C2 L193
LHOEST SEBASTIEN C2 L193
HEINESCHE MICHEL D2 L393
FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393
HALLEUX DAVID B6 L374
LANGE FABIEN C0 L193
RAMONFOSSE MARC C2 L030
WOOS MARC C6 L030
WALCZYNSKI YANNICK D0 L257
WILLEMS MICHEL E0 L393
DEVILLERS MICHEL D6 L029
LOPEZ MARTINEZ DAVID E6 L029

VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD B6 L274
DESSARD PATRICK B6 L043
CHRISTOPHE DANY B2 L170
WINANDY GUY C0 L095
MOPIN THIERRY D0 L029
USE J-POL D0 L029

Championnat Provincial Doubles - Bas-Oha - 16/12/2018

Vétérans 50

1.

2.

3.

5.

3.

Aînées 40

Aînées 60

Aînées 65

Vétérans 40

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

1.



LOHEST DOMINIQUE C0 L111
MASSANGE ERIC C2 L111
COULON JACQUES C2 L344
MASSON CHRISTIAN C2 L218
DOUIN MICHEL C2 L396
HENQUET J-MARIE C6 L170
HARDY RENE C4 L368
ALBERT PHILIP D2 L368
VERBEKE MICHEL D2 L111
ROUCK JEAN E4 L111

ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C6 L111
SWERTS MARCEL C6 L312
DETRIGNE MICHEL C4 L002
GOBERT JEAN-MARIE C4 L002
MATOT MICHEL C2 L276
SALON JOSEPH D4 L143
DECHANY FRANCIS D0 L029
MASSON GUY D2 L029

KLOPP GEORGES C6 L199
IACOLINO JOSEPH D0 L257
GULDEMONT ROBERT C2 L170
DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE C6 L217
VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS D0 L143
BEHAEGHEL ROBERT D2 L143
D HARCOUR CHRISTIAN C6 L170
DUMONT PIERRE D0 L170

MAQUET JACQUES C6 L111
WEGNEZ JEAN D2 L095

LANGE FABIEN C0 L193
BECHET CELINE B2 L374
HEINESCHE MICHEL D2 L393
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393
FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393
DE PAPE SYLVIE D0 L393
ROUCK JEAN E4 L111
LAM TIEU HA D4 L111
LOPEZ MARTINEZ DAVID E6 L029
MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L393

5.

Mixtes 40

1.

2.

3.

4.

3.

4.

Vétérans 80

1.

4.

Vétérans 70

1.

2.

Vétérans 65

1.

2.

3.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Vétérans 60

1.



VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD B6 L274
DELHEZ SYLVIANE B2 L274

COULON JACQUES C2 L344
SPEE ANNY D0 L284
MASSON CHRISTIAN C2 L218
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344

VERBEKE MICHEL D2 L111
BINSFELD JOSIANE C6 L111
DEVILLERS MICHEL D6 L029
DOME DENISE D0 L111

DETRIGNE MICHEL C4 L002
HOOGENBOOM GERARDA MARIA NC L328

1.

2.

Mixtes 65

Mixtes 60

Mixtes 70

1.

1.

2.

1.

Mixtes 50


